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BIG THEO WALL

outdoor wall light, double-headed, LED, 3000K, flood up/down, white,

W/H/D 13/27.5/13.5 cm
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The BIG THEO WALL flood up/down LED wall light is made of

234501

No

No

13 cm

27.5cm

13.5cm

2.2 kg

2.417 kg

100-240 ~50/60 . 1000 Volts
I

IP 44

24 Degree
Aluminium/glass
white

Surface wall mounting
30000 Hours

3000 Kelvin

80

4000 Im

A++

No

300

MORE WHITE 2017: 43

aluminium and glass. Thanks to the position of the two built-in LEDs,
the mounted luminaire produces two equal, but opposite, cones of light
(UP/DOWN). It is suitable for use outdoors thanks to its IP44 protection
class. Thanks to the built-in LED driver, the electrical connection of the
luminaire, which comes in several colour versions, is made directly to
the 230V mains supply. In addition, the BIG THEO series includes wall
and ceiling lights and is therefore universally deployable. This luminaire
includes built-in LED lamps. EEI: A - A++. The lamps in the luminaire

cannot be replaced.
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