







## **BIG THEO WALL**

outdoor wall light, double-headed, LED, 3000K, flood up/down, white, W/H/D  $13/27.5/13.5\ cm$ 

Article number	234501
Feed-in capability	No
Lamp included	No
Width	13 cm
Height	27.5 cm
Depth	13.5 cm
Net weight	2.2 kg
Gross weight	2.417 kg
Voltage	100-240 ~50/60 . 1000 Volts
Protection class	I
IP-rating	IP 44
Beam angle	24 Degree
Material	Aluminium/glass
Colour	white
Way of mounting	Surface wall mounting
Average lifespan	30000 Hours
Colour temperature	3000 Kelvin
Colour rendering index	80
Luminous flux	4000 lm
Energy efficiency class	A++
fastCalcEnabled	No
ranking	300
Catalogue page	MORE WHITE 2017: 43

The BIG THEO WALL flood up/down LED wall light is made of aluminium and glass. Thanks to the position of the two built-in LEDs, the mounted luminaire produces two equal, but opposite, cones of light (UP/DOWN). It is suitable for use outdoors thanks to its IP44 protection class. Thanks to the built-in LED driver, the electrical connection of the luminaire, which comes in several colour versions, is made directly to the 230V mains supply. In addition, the BIG THEO series includes wall and ceiling lights and is therefore universally deployable. This luminaire includes built-in LED lamps. EEI: A - A++. The lamps in the luminaire cannot be replaced.